Quotation

Order No : ROD12

Nitin Kumar - Mob : 9897747371

Date : 2024-07-31 11:11:43

Sr.No
1
2
3

Item Name

GOLD LADIES RING
G RING

G RING

Total

Tag No
GLR1

GRI17
GRI19

Gr Wt.
2.500
3.500
4.200

10.200

Net Wt.
2.500
0.300
1.000
3.800

Tunch
60.00
60.00
60.00

Wstg
4.50
4.50
4.50

Fine
1.613
0.194
0.645
2.451



